Latter agreed to purchase itom the velocity of	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that on	11
Raymond, D., Dult Andrew, Maddox Douglas, LeForx, & Teresa, Maddox made and entered into a certain land sale contract, wherein the vendor(s) agreed to sell to the verificities in and to the following described in Klamath	
Baymond, D., Bull, A.T. Teresa, Maddox Douglas, Lefor, & Teresa, Maddox made and entered into a certain land sale contract, wherein the vendor(s) agreed to sell to the ver latter agreed to purchase from the vendor(s) the fee simple title in and to the following described i Klamath	, 19.92.,
Douglass Leffor & Terresa Hand sale contract, wherein the vendor(s) agreed to sell to the ver made and entered into a certain land sale contract, wherein the vendor(s) agreed to sell to the ver Klamath. County, State of Oregon, to-wit: Block 1 Lot 90 R2310-036C0-01500-00 Block 1 Lot 91 R2310-036C0-01600-00 Mobile Home #45923 M-096941 Located on Lot 91 (See addendum attached - Insurance) The true and actual consideration for the transfer, set forth in the contract, is \$25,000.00, payable down contrestments of indicate which 0 in the state stant \$\theta\$312.00	as vendee(s).
made and entered into a certain land sale contract, wheth the following described i latter agreed to purchase trom the vendor(s) the fee simple title in and to the following described i Klamath County, State of Oregon, to-wit: Block 1 Lot 90 R2310-036C0-01500-00 Block 1 Lot 91 R2310-036C0-01500-00 Nobile Home #45923 M-096941 Located on Lot 91 (See addendum attached - Insurance) The true and actual consideration for the transfer, set forth in the contract, is \$25,000,00, payability of not less than \$3,312,00,, each. All deterred payments shall be installments (indicate which) of not less than \$3,312,00,, each. All deterred payments shall be rate of	dee(s) and the
Block 1 Lot 90 R2310-036C0-01500-00 Block 1 Lot 91 R2310-036C0-01600-00 Mobile Home #45923 M-096941 Located on Lot 91 (See addendum attached - Insurance) The true and actual consideration for the transfer, set forth in the contract, is \$25,000.00., payab. down onthexisming of XMX XMX XMX XMX XMX XMX XMX XMX XMX XM	eal property in
The true and actual consideration for the transfer, set forth in the contract, is \$25,000.00, payabb. down onthexSiminary transfer, set forth in the contract, is \$25,000.00, payabb. installments (indicate which) of not less than \$312.00each. All deferred payments shall be. rate of10	
down opnine Signific Dix Mark Roux And Roux And Mark Bark ach. All deferred payments shall be installments (indicate which) of not less than \$312_00each. All deferred payments shall be installments (indicate which) of not less than \$312_00each. All deferred payments shall be installments (indicate which) of not less than \$312_00each. All deferred payments shall be installments (indicate which) of not less than \$312_00each. All deferred payments shall be installments (indicate which) of not less than \$312_00each. All deferred payments shall be installments (indicate which) of not less than \$312_00	
In Witness Whereof the vendor(s) has executed this memorandum on	ir mierest at the
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPENTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. IN VIOLATIONS OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE THILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. NOTE: The foregoing memorandum "shall be recorded by the conveyer are bound thereby." ORS 93.635. STATE OF OR EGON, County of This instrument is excuted and the parties are bound thereby." ORS 93.635. STATE OF OR EGON, County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on by Battrick D. BOSS This instrument was acknowledged before me on by Battrick D. BOSS My commission expires OFFICIAL SEAL PATRICK D. BOSS MY COMMISSION NO. 006613 MY COMMISSION NO. 006613 MY COMMISSION DAY OFFICIAL Bend. OFFICIAL SEAL PATRICK D. BOSS My commission expires STATE OF OREGON County of Notary My commission expires Raymond. & Kathryn. Blurling Douglas LEFOR § Teresa Maddox HC 61 Box 1210 STATE OF OREGO STATE OF OREGO of OCIONAL BEACE MEENEVED	officer or other
by	, 19.92,
by	, 19,
AS	••••••
OFFICIAL SEAL PATRICK D. BOSS NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. COGETS NY COMMISSION NO. COGETS NY COMMISSION EXPLOSED 05-08-92 My commission expires 05-08-92 My commission expires 05-08-92 STATE OF OREGO County of PO. Box 1795 STATE OF OREGO County of Networks Nume and Address Douglas LeFor & Teresa Maddox of Official state Hc 61 Box 1210 SPACE RESERVED LaPine, Oregon 97739 SPACE RESERVED	
OFFICIAL SEAL PATRICK D. BOSS NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. COGETS NY COMMISSION NO. COGETS NY COMMISSION EXPLOSED 05-08-92 My commission expires 05-08-92 My commission expires 05-08-92 STATE OF OREGO County of PO. Box 1795 STATE OF OREGO County of Networks Nume and Address Douglas LeFor & Teresa Maddox of Official state Hc 61 Box 1210 SPACE RESERVED LaPine, Oregon 97739 SPACE RESERVED	
Raymond & Kathryn Blurling STATE OF OREGO PO. Box. 1795 Sounty of Bend. Oregon 97708 Newfort Name and Address Douglas LeFor & Teresa Maddox of HC 61 Box 1210 Space Reserved LaPine. Oregon 97739 BPACE Reserved	Public for Oregon
Raymond & Kathryn Blurinne County of PO Box 7795 Certify that the Bend. Oregon 97708 Wass received for recei	$N, \qquad $ _{ss}
Bend. Oregon 97708 was received for recover of for	
Douglas LeFor & Teresa Maddox of HC 61 Box 1210 book/reel/volume N LaPine, Oregon 97739 space reserved	rd on the day
Douglas Lefor a lefor o'clock HC 61 Box 1210 book/reel/volume N LaPine Oregon 97739 space reserved	, 19, at
LaPine, Oregon 97739 space Reserved book, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 10	M., and recorded if.
Light Little, Northeste Name and Address FOR	oon pag s as fee/file/instru
RECORDER'S OSC	ephon No
Baymond & Kathryn Bjurling Record of Deeds of	aid County.
	, hand and seal c
Bond Oregon 97708 County affixed.	\sim
Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to [Name, Address, Zip]: Douglas, LeFor, & Teresa Maddox NAME	TITLE
LaPine, Oregon 97739.	. Deput

17763

INSURANCE

The buyers (Douglas LeFor & Teresa Maddox) must supply proof of a fire and extended coverage insurance policy or an acceptable binder Tire and extended coverage insurance pointy of an acceptable binder covering the property secured by Promisary Note. The amount of the policy must be for at least the assumed amount. A loss payable endorsement in favor of Raymond D. & Kathryn L. Bjurling, Jr. must be included.



enn madely

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF AZAMAT	the 10 th day
Filed for record at request ofAug. A.D. 19 at11:27	o'clockAM., and duly recorded in VolM92
of Aug. A.D., D Deeds	on Page
ana \$35.00	By _Qourse Music where

FEE \$35.00

•